
CLAAS HARVESTER PU 300 HD Grass Pick Up (Type 428)
Drive Chains 

Key Parts No Description Remarks Qty
1 212120.0 Chain Driving Auger 25.4mm 56 Link 1
2 213653.0 Main Drive Chain 25.4mm 93 Link 1

2A 214279.0 Main Driv Chain New Type 16A x 1" 93 Link 1
3 213652.0 Chain Driving Reel 35.4mm 79 Link 1
4 941104.1 Clutch Disc for Auger 100 x 157 x 3 4
5 920687.2 Clutch Disc for Reel 91 x 151 x 3 2

4

2

2A

3

1

5

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849

imac
Line



CLAAS HARVESTER PU 300 HD Grass Pick Up (428 Type)
Pick-up Reel 

1

2

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty

1 987770.0 P/U Band 42

2 826162.1 Middle Band 1

3 826134.3 Cam Track 1

4 826104.3 Cam Track 1

5 826165.0 Tine Bar Bushing 8

6 233124.1 Shim 8

7 971894.1 Tine Bar Bushing 4

8 179838.0 Grease Nipple 4

9 235151.0 Circlip 8

10 213919.0 Cam Bearing 8

11 213642.0 Inner Ring 8

12 239424.0 Snap Ring 8

13 903448.0 Synthetic Bush 4

14 238155.1 Snap Ring 4

15 211826.0 Inner Ring 4

16 986290.0 P/U Tine (6.3mm) 72

17 918239.0 P/U Tine - End Only (5.6mm) 8

5 6

7

8

910

12

1113

14

15

16
17

3

4

WE STOCK GENUINE KRONE PARTS FOR MOWERS HARVESTERS, RAKES, 

 With Grease Hole
 RHS 

 LHS 

 Outer 

 30 x 42 x 1 

 Centre 



Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 987770.0 P/U Band 42
2 826162.1 Middle Band 1
3 239426.0 Securing Nut 2
4 215913.0 Riverting Nut 92
5 1319986.0 Cam Track RH 1

1319985.0 Cam Track LH 1
6 560212.0 Centre Bearing
7 1312463.3 Bearing Flange on Tine Bar 15

1 2

3 4

CLAAS HARVESTER Type I.35 Grass Pick Up (5 x Tine bar)
 Pick-up Reel

2

5

6

7

5A

RH

With Greece Hole
M8

YEN 208 

5
5A

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849

For more information onyour Claas Pick Up Call023 8838038



CLAAS HARVESTER Type I.35 Grass Pick Up (5 x Tine Bar)
Pick-up Reel 

Key Part No. Description Remarks Qty
1 235629.2 Roll Pin 10
2 244572.2 Roll Pin 10
3 1312489.1 Control Crank 10
4 211826.0 Inner Ring 15
5 236983.0 Socket Head Screw 110
6 235153.0 Circlip 10
7 219950.1 Cam Bearing 10
8 239387.0 Contact Washer 110
9 484864.0 Tine 10

10 244767.0 Key Way 10
11 484619.2 Tine Bar 5
12 1319340.1 Segment 50
13 983128.0 Tine Bar Support 10
14 233540.0 Socket Head Screw 110
15 986290.0 P/U Tine 100
16 984128.0 Synthetic Bush 5
17 484619.2

3.5 x 50

5
18 213641.0 Inner Ring 5

5

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 15

16

18

2

1

WE STOCK GENUINE CLAAS PARTS FOR MOWERS, HARVESTERS, RAKES, ORBIS

4

3
7

6

C
LA

A
S

17

4

Tine Bar RH

8 x 7 x 45

6 x 55

Outside

LH

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Oval

imac
Oval

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line



CLAAS HARVESTER Type I.35 Grass Pick Up
Pick up Drive Chains

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 219854.0 Chain Driving Reel 1
2 918180.0 Tension Sprocket 1
3 235870.0 GRVD. Ball Bearing 1
4 947155.1 Bearing Pin 1
5 1312808.2 Sprocket 1
6 219855.0 Chain Driving Auger 1
7 214344.0 Chain Link 1
8 1319232.0 Sprocket 1
9 1312809.1 Sprocket 1

10 214797.0 Chain Driving Auger (High Speed) 1

5
6

7

8

9

10

3
4

2

1

16A - 1 x 68E
7=13
6205

Z=15
16A - 1 x 60E

Z=24
Z=18

16A - 1 x 58E

12

11

11 1312888.0 Sprocket 1
12 1319272.0 Auger Speed up Kit 1

Z=31

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS HARVESTER Type 492 800 Series
Feed Roll Housing Wear Plate Assembly 

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 984250.4 Wear Plate Smooth Roller LH 1

984248.4 Wear Plate Smooth Roller RH 1
2 984263.0 Wrap Guard LH 1

984267.0 Wrap Guard RH 1
3 987065.0 Top Angled Wear Plate LH 1

987067.0 Top Angled Wear Plate RH 1
984268.0 Cutter Housing Lower Angled Wear Plate LH & RH 1

4 984254.0 Slider Wear Plate LH 1
984258.0 Slider Wear Plate RH 1

5 987435.0 Lower Front Feed Roll Wear Plate LH 1
987437.1 Lower Front Feed Roll Wear Plate RH 1

6 984251.0 Wear Plate for Upper Back Feed Roll RH 1
984252.0 Wear Plate for Upper Back Feed Roll LH 1

7 984261.0 Cutter Housing Lever 1
8 984262.0 Bushing 1
9 987940.0 Bushing 1

10 984419.1 Tension Spring 2

5

67
8 9

10

3

4

2
1

1

2

3

4

5
6

WE STOCK GENUINE KUHN PARTS FOR MOWERS, RAKES, PLOUGHS, SPREADERS

101010

10



CLAAS HARVESTER Type 494/497 900 Series 
Feed Roll Housing Wear Plate Assembly 

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty 
1 495146.0 Lower Front Feed Roll Wear Plate LH 1

495148.0 Lower Front Feed Roll Wear Plate RH 1
2 984267.0 Wrap Guard RH 1

984263.0 Wrap Guard LH 1
3 987065.0 Top Angled Wear Plate LH 1

987067.0 Top Angled Wear Plate RH 1
4 984268.0 Cutter Housing top Angled Wear Plate LH & RH 1
5 906084.0 Cutter Housing Top Segment LH 1

906083.0 Cutter Housing Top Segment RH 1
6 1390573.0 Cutter Housing Lower Segment LH 1

1390572.0 Cutter Housing Lower Segment RH 1
7 906089.0 Slider Wear Plate LH 1
8 906095.0 Slider Wear Plate RH 1
9 906075.0 Cutter Housing Hand Bar LH 1

10 906077.0 Cutter Housing Hand Glide Rail LH 1
11 906085.0 Cutter Housing Hand Support LH 1
12 1318415.0 Cutter Housing Filler Plate LH 1

1318414.0 Cutter Housing Filler Plate RH 1
13 906092.0 Cutter Housing Right Hand Support 9.82" 1
14 906090.1 Cutter Housing Right Hand Support 12.78" 1

5

6

7

8

9 10

11

12

13

14

3

4
2

1

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS HARVESTER 800 Series 492/496

Feed Rollers 

5

6

7

8

9

11

16

3

4

2

1

WE STOCK GENUINE JOHN DEERE PARTS FOR MOWERS, HARVESTERS, TRACTORS, 

8

9

8

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 984346.6 Detector Roller 1
2 985714.0 Flange Unit 1
3 212226.0 Bearing 3
4 984493.1 Smooth Roller 1
5 985627.2 Top Front Roller 492 1

985628.2 Top Front Roller 496 1
6 986326.1 Top Back Roller 1
7 984339.5 Scraper 1
8 984490.0 Bearing Housing 2
9 212718.0 Bearing 2
10 1312590.0 Teeth Straps 12
11 984311.0 Strap 24
12 987978.0 Toothed Bar 494 1
13 987477.0 Flat bar for Roller 492 1
14 998691.0 Ledge on top Roller (Plastic) 496 1

15 213575.0 Bearing & Housing 1
16 1390245.2 Tension Spring 496 2

16 951199.0 Double Spring 492 1

17 984419.1 Main Tension Spring 2
18 984421.4 Shaft top Back Roller 1
19 984449.0 Hub Top Back Roller 1
20 985766.1 Splined Hub - Toip Front Roller 1

21 986413.0 Shaft - Top Front Roller 1

16

17 12
13

14

20

21

10

15

19

18



CLAAS HARVESTER Model 830-90 / 990-930 
Feed Rollers

5
6

7

9 10
11

12

13
14

15

16
3

4

2

1

17

Key Part No Description 930-980 930-990 (497-502 Remarks Qty

1 1324868.0 Detector Roller √ 1
2 984356.0 Flange √ 1

1312225.0 Flange √ 1
3 1412105.0 Smooth Roller √ √ 1
4 906205.1 Top Front Roller √ 1

1410188.0 Top Front Roller √ 1
5 906202.0 Top back Roller √ 1

1324891.0 Top back Roller √ 1

6 1390402.0 Scraper √ √ 1

2614604.2 Scraper √ 1
7 1318790.2 Smooth Roller Scraper √ √ 1
8 1390151.1 Foil Smooth Roller √ √ 1
9 1318821.0 Bearing Housing √ 1

1390237.1 Bearing Housing √ 1
10 212718.0 Bearing √ √ 1
11 1312590.0 Teeth Straps √ 1
12 1318001.2 Splined Hub √ 1

1324700.0 Toothed Bar √ 1
13 495173.2 Shaft √ √ 1
14 212226.0 Bearing Housing √ √ 1
15 982097.1 Front Roller Spring √ 2
16 495270.1 Tension Spring √ 2
17 495176.0 Splined Hub √ √ 1

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS HARVESTER Model 900-830 492 Type
Classic Cutting Cylinder 

5

6

78

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 3

4

2
1

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty

1 998101.0 Grass Knife Busatis LH 10
2 998102.1 Grass Knife Busatis RH 10
3 2624594.0 Fixing Plate 20
4 1324424.0 Edging Cover 1
5 987404.0 Cover Over Drum 1
6 984534.0 Shim 14 Gauge 4

984498.0 Shim 20 Gauge 4
7 495832.1 Drum Bottom 1
8 984675.0 Threaded Screw Ledge 24
9 986673.0 Threaded Screw Ledge 7x holes 24

10 987198.0 Drum Protector 24
11 495838.0 Ledge 1
12 495294.0 20 Knife Drum No Knives 1
13 214736.0 Hex Head Bolt M16 x 55mm 2

214737.1 Hex Head Bolt 1
14 211084.0 Tension Washer 3
15 2614270.1 Shearbar Universal 1
16 984318.0 Stone 1

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST UPDATES

C
LA

A
S

4x holes

13A M16 x 130mm

Busatis



CLAAS HARVESTER 900 Series 494-498
Shearbar/Concave

Key Part No Description Remarks   Qty   
1 987404.2 Cover Plate 1
2 1324144.0 Drum Bottom 494/497 1
3 2614270.4 Shearbar 494/497 1

3A 2614259.1 Shearbar 498 1
4 1390351.0 Ledge 1
5 1410480.0 Bearing Shell 4
6 211084.0 Conical Spring Washer B16-17 7
7 214737.1 Hexagon Head Screw M16x130 3
8 233699.0 Conical Spring Washer 20 2
9 212611.2 Eye Bolt BM20 2

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

7

8

8

9

9

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line



CLAAS HARVESTER 900 Series 494-502 Type
V - Max Cutting Cylinder 

OVERNIGHT DELIVERY SERVICE THROUGHOUT IRELAND 

Key Part No. Description 980-930 (497) Remarks Qty
1 1390338.1 Complete Drum √ 1
2 1410305.1 Head Bolt √ M 16 x 70 40
3 1318915.1 Form Piece √ 20
4 1318738.1 Form Piece √ 20
5 984669.5 Flange √ 1
6 1390503.1 Segment √ 1
7 1390505.1 Segment √ 1
8 1390504.1 Segment √ 1
9 1390502.1 Segment √ 1
10 1324993.1 Flange √ 1
11 1390900.0 Covering √ 5
12 1410171.0 Knife Kit √ RH 5

1410170.0 Knife Kit √ LH 5

5 6

7
8

9

10

11

12 342

1

2

WALTERSCHEID

C
LA

A
S

13

20 Knife



CLAAS HARVESTER Type 502-499-498 Model 990/930 
Drum Disc 

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 2614259.0 Shearbar
2 2657235.0 Guide Right
3 2657236.0 Guide Left
4 2616965.1 Strip 13mm Typ 498
5 2636117.0 Drum Bottom Typ 502/499/498

5A 2609724.3 Drum Bottom Typ 498
6 1412251.2 Drum Cover

2

1

3

4

5

6

1
1
1
1
1

1
1

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS HARVESTER Model 900-830
Feed Roller Drive 

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 984468.0 Cut-Out Clutch 1
2 213624.0 Circlip 132x4 2
3 940869.0 Back-up Washer 2
4 940870.0 Hub 1
5 940876.0 Stop Key 2
6 940875.0 Stop Key 2
7 940874.0 Guide Plate 2
8 940877.0 Clutch Housing 1
9 212597.0 Roller Chain 12B-2X 1

10 984469.1 Bearing Ring D 79X 4

5 6

7

8 9
10

3

4

2

1

SERVCING CONTRACTORS FOR OVER 30 YEARS



CLAAS HARVESTER 800 Series 492 Type
Transition 

3

42

1

5

6

7

Key Part No Description
820-880 (491)

830-900 (492,493)
Remarks   

1 076218.0 Wear Plate √
2 076219.0 Mat √
3 078864.0 Rear Panel √
4 076393.0 Wear Plate √ LH

076394.0 Wear Plate √ RH
5 078940.0 Guard √
6 078862.2 Transition Chute √
7 090975.0 Housing √

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849

CLAAS*JOHN DEERE*NEW HOLLAND*KRONE*KUHN
*KVERNELAND*BREDAL*KEMPER

WAREHOUSE FULLY STOCKED! 
OVER 30,000 ORIGNAL PARTS



CLAAS HARVESTER 800 & 900 Series 494 - 502 Type
Transition 

5

5

5

6

7
1

3

2

WE ARE THE LEADING SUPPLIER OF HARVESTER SPARES IN IRELAND

Key Part No Description
830-880 (496

930-990 (499,498,497,494) Remarks   
1 2401204.5 Wear Plate √ 498

123112.1 Wear Plate √ 494/496/497

3 123400.0 Rear Panel √ 494-498
141524.1 Rear Panel √ 494

4 123114.2 Wear Plate √ 494-498-494

144733.0 Wear Plate √ LH

5 123113.2 Wear Plate √ 494-498-494

5 144732.0 Wear Plate √ RH

6 144728.0 Angle √ 494-498

140687.1 Angle √ 494

7 144731.0 Gasket √ 494-498

140691.0 Gasket √ 494

8 123412.2 Transition Piece √ 494-498

141526.1 Transition Piece √ 494

4



CLAAS HARVESTER Model 900-830
Blower Housing / Tower 

5 67

89

3

4

2

1

C
LA

A
S

C
LA

A
S

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 067797.3 Angle Under Tower 492-494 1

125345.3 Angle Under Tower 496-498 1
2 078660.0 Wear Plate 1
3 078661.0 Wear Plate 492 1

140511.3 Wear Plate 1
4 076391.0 Wear Plate 1
5 076202.0 Wear Plate

494-498
LH
492 1

141700.2 Wear Plate 1
6 126111.0 Mat 1
7 078497.0 Housing 1
7 140519.3 Housing 1
7 130179.3 Housing

494-498
492
492
494
494 1

8 076392.2 Wear Plate 1

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS HARVESTER Type 492
Blower - Shaft 45mm Both Sides 

3

1

4

3

6

4

7

5

8

6
7

10

8

11

9

14

2

50mm

50mm

CONNECT WITH US ON FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM

Key Part No Description
900-830 (492)

880-820
(491,487)

980-930 (494)
900-830 (493)
900-830 (492)

Remarks

1 078504.0 Ring √ √

2 211034.0 Shaft Seal Ring √ √
3 243613.1 Roller Bearing √ √
4 140046.1 Bearing Housing √
5 090986.1 Ring √
6 502511.0 Flate Head Bolt √ √ M 10 x 25
7 078181.0 Blower paddle Kit √ √ 4 Left, 4 Right
8 140050.4 Accelerator Unit √ Older Type
8 130287.1 Accelerator Unit (Kit Complete) √ Includes Bearings
9 140047.1 Bearing Unit √

We Carry a

complete stock

of Kverneland 

Parts



CLAAS HARVESTER Type 494 Model 930-980
Blower - Shaft 55mm RH and 50mm LH 

5 6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14

3 4

2

1

1

8

55mm

50mm

Key Part No Description 930-980 (494) Remarks

1 143792.0 Blower Unit √

2 144538.0 Ring √

3 144540.0 Bearing Housing √

4 215171.0 Blower Bearing √

5 214132.0 Seal Ring √

6 144539.0 Ring √

7 502511.0 Bolt √

8 078181.0 Blade Assy √ 4 Left, 4 Right

9 144520.3 Accelerator Unit √
50mm on drive side 
55mm on right side

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849

WALTERSCHEID supply:

CROSSES

YOKE ENDS

WIDE ANGLES

PTO SHAFTS



 CLAAS HARVESTER Type 496 - 498
 Accelerator 

3

4

1

2

5

6

7

6

SAME DAY DELIVERY SERVICE ON REQUEST

8
9

Key Part No Description
M 

Crop Flow
L 

Crop Flow
XL 

Crop Flow
1 123877.1 Bearing Unit √
1 123892.1 Bearing Unit (55mm shaft) √
2 123095.3 Blower Bearing Housing (60mm shaft) √ √
3 123895.5 Bearing Unit (60mm shaft) √
4 123095.3 Blower Bearing Housing √ √
4 123888.1 Bearing Housing √
5 123096.3 Blower Bearing Housing √
6 123862.0 Paddle Set √ √ √
7 123870.6 Accelerator Unit √
7 123090.5 Accelerator Unit √
8 215170.0 Bearing √
9 212576.0 Seal √



Key Part No Description 900 Series Remarks Qty
1 141796.1 Wear Plate √ 1

2 141788.1 Plate √ 1
3 141797.1 Wear Plate √ 1

4 143969.1 Wear Plate √ 2
5 141774.1 Wear Plate √ 2

6 141789.1 Plate √ 1
7 141684.0 Wear Plate √ 1

8 143509.0 Wear Plate √ 1
9 140962.1 Mid Flap 1

10 076631.0 Mid Flap 1
11 143968.0 Wear Plate

√

2

CLAAS HARVESTER Type 494-502 Series 900
New Type Spout

1

3

2

4

5

1111

6
7

8

9

10

√
√

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line

imac
Line



CLAAS HARVESTER 491 & 492 Type 800 Series
Filters 

CALL US TODAY AND SPEAK TO OUR EXPERT SALES TEAM

Part No Description 820 & 840 860 & 880 Qty
133629.0 Engine Oil Filter √ √ 1
133602.0 Fuel Filter √ √ 2

068959.0 Hydraulic Pump Filter √ √ 1

656955.0 Hydraulic (Filter Top of Tank) √ √ 1
544926.0 Hydraulic (Return Filter) √ 1
656834.0 Hydraulic Spin On (Optronal) √ √ 1
071242.0 Air Outer Filter (Early Type) √ 1
072239.0 Air Inner Filter (Early Type) √ 1
077382.0 Air Inner Filer (Early Type) √ 1

Note: 
*491 (820 - 880)

Note: 
*492 (830 - 900)

Part No Description 3830-850 870 9890-990 Qty

133629.0 Engine oil Filter (6 Cylinder) √ √ 1
068710.0 Engine oil Filter (V8) √ √ 1

142064.0 Engine oil Filter (After 2007) 6 Cylinder √ 1
068709.0 Fuel Filter √ √ √ 1
068712.0 Fuel Element (V8) √ √ 1
068711.0 Fuel/Water Spin on (6 Cyliner) √ 1
068959.0 Hydraulic Pump Filter √ √ √ 1
077367.0 Air Outer Filter (Before 2007) √ √ √ 1
142166.0 Air Outer Filter (2007 Onwards) √ √ √ 1
077382.0 Air Inner Filter (Before 2007) √ √ √ 1
142167.0 Air Inner Filter 2007 Onwards √ √ √ 1

C
LA

A
S

√
√

√

√



CLAAS HARVESTER 496
Filters 

Part No Description 860 - 880 840-850 Qty
068710.1 Engine Oil Filter √ 1
142064.0 Engine Oil Filter √ 1
068709.0 Fuel Filter √ √ 1
781149.0 Fuel/Water Separator √ √ 1
124798.0 Hydraulic Filter √ √ 1
068946.0 Air Filter for Hydraulic Tank √ √ 1
126841.0 Inner Air Filter √ 2
126843.0 Inner Air Filter √ 1
2402270.0 Outer Air Filter √ 2
126842.0 Outer Air Filter √
077445.0 Filter in Hand Pump √
19903080.0 Add Blue Filter √ √

1 
1 
1

Note: (2014-2016)  496

*860-880 Stage IIIB Tier 4l-V8 Engine.
*840-850 Stage IIIB Tier 4l-6 Cylinder

Part No Description 850-880 840 Qty
1996588.0 Engine Oil Filter √ 1
773187.0 Engine Oil Filter √ 1
1996153.0 Fuel Filter √ 1
773185.0 Fuel Filter √ 1
781149.0 Fuel/Water Separator √ √ 1
2402501.0 Fuel/Water Separator √ √ 1
124798.0 Hydraulic Filter √ √ 1
068946.0 Air Filter for Hydraulic Tank √ √ 1
141158.0 Hydraulic High Pressure Filter √ √ 1
126841.0 Inner Air Filter √ 2
126843.0 Inner Air Filter √ 1
126840.1 Outer Air Filter √ 2
126842.0 Outer Air Filter √ 1
077445.0 Filter in Hand Pump √ √ 1
1990308.0 Add Blue √ √ 1
773311.0 Add Blue Filter √ √ 1

Note: (2017 onwards) 496

*850-880 Stage IV Tier 4-OM 473/471 Engine 6 Cylinder.
*840 Stage IV Tier 4-OM 470 Engine 6 Cylinder

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS HARVESTER Typ 494 & Typ 497 
Filters 

WE STOCK MERCEDES, POTTINGER, FENDT, CATERPILLAR

Part No Description 940-960 970-980 Remarks Qty
068710.1 Engine Oil Filter √ 1

1991000.1 Engine Oil Filter √ 2

068709.0 Fuel Filter √ 1
068712.1 Fuel /Water Separator √ 1
144231.0 Fuel /Water Separator √ 2

144236.0 Fuel Filter Element √ (970*1)
(980*2) 1

1599177.0 Hydraulic Filter Element √ √ 1
068946.0 Air Filter for Hyd. Tank √ √ 1
072239.1 Inner Air Filter √ 2
077382.1 Inner Air Filter √ 2
071242.4 Outer Air Fikter √ 2
077367.2 Outer Air Filter √ 2
141158.0 Hydraulic High Pressure Filter √ √ 1

Note: (2010-2014) 494

*940-960 Mercedes V8  Engine 494
*970-980 MAN Engine  494

Note: (2015-2016) 497 

*970-980 MAN Engine  497 - No Add-Blue

Part No Description 970-980 930-960 Remarks Qty
1991000.1 Engine Oil Filter √ 2
1996588.0 Engine Oil filter √ 1

144236.0 Fuel Filter Element √ (970*1)(980*2) 1

1996153.0 Fuel Filter √ 1
144231.0 Fuel/Water Separator √ 2
781149.1 Fuel/Water Separator √ 1
124798.0 Hydraulic Filter √ √ 1
068946.0 Air Filter for Hydraulic Tank √ 1
141158.0 Hydraulic High Pressure √ 1
126843.0 Inner Air Filter √ √ 2
126842.0 Outer Air Filter √ 2
2402270.0 Outer Air Filter √ 2
773311.0 DEF Filter √ 2
1990308.0 Add-blue Filter √ 1

*930-960 Mercedes 6 cylinder - With Add Blue (Tier 4)



CLAAS HARVESTER 498 & 500 & 502
Filters 

Part No Description 930-960 970-980  Remarks Qty
1991000.1 Engine Oil Filter √ 2
1986392.0 Engine Oil Filter √ 1
1996153.1 Fuel Filter √ 1
144236.0 Fuel Filter Element √ 970 only 1
1986104.0 Fuel Filter Element √ 980 only 2
144231.0 Fuel/water Seperator √ 2
2402501.0 Fuel/water Seperator √ 1
124798.0 Hydraulic Filter √ √ 1
1599177.0 Secondary Hyd. Filter √ √ 1
126843.0 Inner Air Filter √ √ 2
2402271.0 Outer Air Filter √ √ 2
622844.2 Cab Filter Mat √ √ 1
559646.0 Cab Pocket Filter √ √ 1
773311.0 DEF Filter (Addblue) √ 1

Note: (2017-2019) 498
*970-980 MAN Engine - No Add-Blue
*930-960 Mercedes 6 Cylinder - with Add-Blue (Tier 5)

Note: (2020 onwards) 500
*850-880 - OM 473/471 Engine

Part No Description 970 980-990 Qty
1985983.0 Engine Oil Filter √ 1
1991000.1 Engine Oil Filter √ 2
1986105.0 Fuel Filter √ 1
781149.1 Fuel Filter √ 1
1986104.0 Fuel Filter Element √ 2
144231.0 Fuel/water Sep √ 2
2727495.0 Main Hyd. Filter √ √ 1
1599177.0 Secondary Hyd Filter √ √ 1
126841.0 Inner Air Filter √ 2
773037.0 Inner Air Filter √ 2
2402270.0 Outer Air Filter √ 2
2647696.0 Outer Air Filter √ 2
622844.0 Cab Filter Mat √ √ 1
559646.0 Cab Pocket Air Filter √ √ 1
1984079.0 DEF Filter √ 1

Part No Description 850-880 Qty
773188.0 Engine Oil Filter √ 1
2402501.0 Fuel Filter √ 1
1996153.1 Fuel Filter √ 1
124798.0 Main Hydr Filter √ 1
1599177.0 Secondary Hydr Filter √ 1
126841.0 Inner Air Filter √ 2
2402270.1 Outer Air Filter √ 2
622844.2 Cab Filter Mat √ 1
559646.0 Pocket Cab Air Filter √ 1

Note: (2020 onwards) 502
*970 6 Cylinder MAN Engine
*980-990 V12 MAN Engine

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS HARVESTER Model 900-830 Type 492
Starter, Alternator & Battery 

1

2

3

4

WE STOCK GENUINE JOHN DEERE PARTS FOR TRACTORS, HARVESTERS, MOWERS

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty

1 309031 Starter 492 1

2 309018 Alternator Early 492 1

3090022 Alternator Later 492/494 1

3 067289 V-Ribbed Belt 492 V8 1

067290 V-Ribbed Belt 492 6 Cylinder 1

4 216347 Battery 492 1

We stock a 
full range of 

Air 
Conditioning 

Pumps



CLAAS HARVESTER Type 492 Series 800
 Belts 

3 421

MOWER PARTS
GENUINE PARTS FROM STOCK

www.jmcparts.com
Irl: +353(0)23 8838038 | UK: 01244 457849

Key Parts No Description 830 850 870 890 900 Remarks Qty

1 067747.1 Power band Belt √ √ 7 Groove 1

067745.0 Power band Belt √ 5 Groove 1

067746.0 Power band Belt √ √ 6 Groove 1

2 067290.0 Alternator Belt √ √ √ V8 1

142232.0 Alternator Belt √ 1

077400.0 Fan Belt 6 Cylinder 1

069925.0 Fan Belt √ √ √ V8 1

3 076403.1 Corn Cracker Belt 4 Groove 1

067789.0 Power band Belt √ √ 1

4 984885.0 Power band Belt

6 Groove

3 Groove 1

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS HARVESTER Model 900-830
Sensors 

Key Part No. Description Qty

1 011147.1 Knock Sensor Shear Bar

2 980387.1 Edging Stone Movement Count Sensor

3 669407.0 Sensor on Gearboxes

4 676835.0 Speed Sensor on Reverse Box Controlling 
Dectector

5 014208.4 / 011719.0 Contour Pressure Sensor

6 014207.0 / 014201.0 Pressure Sensor Hydraulic Pump

7 667668.0 Engine Temperature Sensor

8 1406495.0 Engine Output Speed Sensor

9 013139.0 Water Safety Sensor on Water Reservoir

10 011810.0 Engine Speed Sensor

11 011208.0 Float Sensor Pick-up

5 6

910

3 421

7

11

8

2

1

1

1

1
1
1

1

1
1

1

WE SPECIALISE IN STOCKING SPARE AGRICULTURAL PARTS

C
LA

A
S



CLAAS ORBIS PARTS Model 900/750/450
Knives 

Key Parts No Description 450 750 900 Remarks Qty
1 2300834.2 Knife √ √ √ RH 3

2619184.4 Knife √ √ √ 3
2300836.2 Knife √ √ √ LH 3
2701068.3 Knife √ √ √ 3

2 383145.0 Scraper √ √ √ 2

996807.1 Reinforcement √ Before Serial
No. 65901067 2

3 383145.0 Scraper √ √ √ 1
4 219955.0 Reinforcement √ √ √ M10 x 20 x 16 9
5 219955.0 Reinforcement √ √ √ M10 x 20 x 16 6

236438.0 Reinforcement √ M6 x 16 10 6

5

3

4

2

1

1

ORBIS

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849

We stock all 
Harvester Parts 

for
 John Deere
 Claas
 New Holland
 Krone



CLAAS ORBIS PARTS Model 900/450/750/600
Knives 

Key Part No Description 900 - 450 - 750 - 600 Remarks Qty
1 498617.2 Segment √ 2
2 1310807.1 Segment √ 4
3 498616.1 Segment √ 2
4 1310808.0 Segment √ 4
5 499965.1 Segment √ 6

497025.1 Segment √ Left rotating Blade Disc 6
6 383737.2 Knife √ Right rotating Blade Disc 6

1319822.3 Knife √ Left rotating Blade Disc 6
7 1310349.0 Tab √ 5 x 30 x 100 4
8 383147.0 Scraper √ 17 x 30 x 100 2

5

6

7

8

3

4

21

6

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE PARTS AT WWW.JMCPARTS.COM

For all your Tillage Wear Parts including brands Kverneland, 
Kuhn, Pottinger and Amazone. 

Why not Give us a call!!!



CLAAS ORBIS PARTS RU.450 
Knives 

5

6

7

8

3

4

2

1

Key Part No Description 450 900 Remarks Qty
1 996310.0 Knife √ LH 5
1 999554.0 Knife √ RH 5
2 996309.0 Knife √ LH 5
2 996312.0 Knife √ RH 10
3 990565.0 Knife √ LH 6
3 990566.0 Knife √ RH 10
4 992357.0 Scraper √ 15
5 992807.0 Cover Plate √ 15
6 996807.0 Reinforcement √ 15
7 991982.0 Scraper √ √ 15
8 996122.0 Scraper √ √ 6
9 991980.0 Knife √ LH 10

991981.0 Knife √ RH 10

9

7
8

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS ORBIS PARTS RU 600-750 
Knives 

5

8

2

6

7

3 4

1

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 498617.0 Segment 2
2 1310807.0 Segment 4
3 498616.0 Segment 2
4 1310808.0 Segment 4
5 499965.0 Segment Clockwise 6
5 497025.0 Segment Anit-Clockwise 6
6 1311627.0 Knife 6
6 1310108.0 Knife 6
7 499220.0 Scraper 1
8 996807.0 Reinforcement 6

6

ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.JMCPARTS.COM



CLAAS PARTS 
Knife on 255 Baler 

ITEM PART No. Descritpion Qty

837779.0 Knife 1

851022.1 Knife 1

866124.0 Knife 1

BBAALLEE  FFIILLMM
FFoorr  AAllll  YYoouurr  SSiillaaggee  aanndd  HHaayyllaaggee  NNeeeeddss

TOP QUALITY
750mm x 1500m 

25 Micron 

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS RAKE PARTS Liner 2600 
Tine Arm 

Key Part No. Description 2600 Remarks Qty
1 957452.1 Arm Liner √ 4X4 22
2 238234.0 Securing Nut √ M12 88
3 909568.2 Special washer on Tine Arm √ D13/R21 88
4 953643.2 Tine support Spring Clip √ 3X 30X 88
5 239389.0 Contact Washer √ A12 88
6 235560.0 Screw √ M12X80 88
7 955483.2 Spring Tine √ D9 22
8 955389.0 Spring pin on Rake Arm √ 15X66 22
9 974178.0 Connecting Tube √ 11

10 233646.0 Shim √ 35X50X0 22
11 237684.0 Tensioning Pin √ 13X50 44
12 235681.0 Tensioning Pin √ 8X50 44

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

3

4

2

1

RAKES

MOWER PARTS
FOR ALL BRANDS

GENUINE PARTS FOR HARVESTERS, BALERS, MOWERS, PLOUGHS, SILAGE

www.jmcparts.com

Irl: +353(0)23 8838038



CLAAS RAKE PARTS Liner 2700-3100 
Tine Arm 

5

6

7

8

9 10

11

3

4

2

1

Key Part No. Description 2700 2800 2900 3100 Remarks Qty
1 233674.1 Bearing Tine Arm √ 1
2 485137.3 Tine Arm √ 1

485136.3 Tine Arm √ 1

1314392.0 Tine Arm √ 1

487107.0 Tine Arm √ 1

3 238234.0 Nut √ √ √ √ M12 5

4 909568.2 Washer √ √ √ √ D13 / R21 5

5 953643.2 Tine support Spring Clip √ √ √ √ 3X 30X 5

6 239389.0 Washer √ √ √ √ A12 5

7 235560.0 Bolt √ √ √ √ M12X80 5

8 955483.0 Tine √ D9,5 4

955710.0 Tine √ √ √ 5

9 485375.0 Clip for tine arm √ √ √ √

D9,5 
4X 71X 1

10 502511.0 Bolt √ √ √ √ M10 1

11 494351.0 Clip Holding Tine Arm √ √ √ √ 1

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS RAKE PARTS Liners 3000
Spring & Pin Type 

Key Part No. Description 3000 Remarks Qty
1 957564.0 Bearing Tube √ 26
2 975299.0 Bearing Tube √ 26
3 974479.0 Clamp Bearing √ 13

974478.0 Clamp Bearing √ 13
4 935086.0 Seal on Tine Arm √ 26
5 955388.0 Guide Roller √ 26
6 212724.1 Spring Pin √ 13x70mm 52
7 235684.2 Spring Pin √ 52
8 238234.0 Securing Nut √ M12 104
9 909568.0 Special Washer on Tine Bar √ 104

10 953643.2 Tine Support Spring Clip √ 104
11 239389.0 Washer √ M12 104
12 235560.0 Screw √ M12 x 80 104
13 955710.0 Rake Tine √ 104
14 957453.0 Tine Support (880) √ 26

957452.0 Tine Support (3000) √ Upto Ser
No. 957452.0 26

957454.0 Tine Support (3000) √ From Ser
No. 957453.0 26

15 957934.1 Connecting Tube √ LH 13
16 955389.2 Spring Pin on Rake Arm √ 15 x 66 MM 26

5

6
7 8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

3

4

2

1

WE DELIVER TO THE UK



CLAAS RAKE PARTS 2600-2900
Crown Wheel Pinion 

9

8

7

6
5

3
4

21

Key Part No. Description 2600 2700 2800 2900 remarks Qty

1 212326.0 Seal √ √ √ √ 35x72x10 1

2 235987.0 Bearing √ √ √ √ 30207 1

3 243670.0 Bearing √ √ √ √ 033207 1

4 234507.0 Seal Ring √ √ √ √ 33207 1

5 139851.0 Pinion Shaft √ √ √ √ 1

6 213556.1 Slotted Nut √ √ √ √ M 55 X 2 1

7 137144.0 Crown Wheel √ Z=67 1

8 139852.0 Crown Wheel √ 1

9 215768.0 Bearing √ √ √ 6312-2 1

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS MOWER PARTS
Disco Cutting Parts

5

6

7

8

9

10

3
4

2
1

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 952042.0 Mower Blade RH
2 952043.0 Mower Blade LH
3 938597.0 Spring Plate
4 952340.0 Disc
5 937749.2 Cap
6 937750.0 Cap
7 1321136.1 Outside Skid
8 1321064.1 Skid and Stone Guard New Type
9 1321135.1 Outside Skid

10 1321069.0 Skid
11 138466.0 Stone Gaurd
12 938966.0 Skid

11

12

MOWERS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

WE STOCK AND SUPPLY OVER 80,000 PARTS

C
LA

A
S

Old Type

New Type
Old Type
Old Type

New Type

New Type



CLAAS MOWER PARTS
Disco 3100/8400 

5
6 7

8

3

4

2
1

Key Part No Description Remarks Qty
1 952042.0 Cutting Blade RH
2 952043.0 Cutting Blade LH
3 938597.0 Flat Spring
4 952340.0 Cutting Disc
5 937750.0 Cap
6 937749.2 Cap
7 902705.1 Cylinder Head Screw M 10 x 55
8 238525.0 Head bolt M 10 x 25

1

2

4

4

4

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

DELIVERY: Next Day Ireland • 48 Hour UK PHONE: +353(0)23-8838038 • UK: 01244-457849



CLAAS MOWER PARTS 
Conditioning Disco Tines 

Key Part No. Description Remarks Qty
1 938758.0 Conditioning Tine Disco 3000/3050 142.0
2 938759.0 Conditioning Tine Disco 3000/3050 142.0
3 938750.0 Conditioning Tine Disco 3100-9300 125.0
4 938751.0 Conditioning Tine Disco 3100-9300 125.0
5 938752.0 Conditioning Tine Disco 8550 105.0
6 938753.0 Conditioning Tine Disco 105.0
7 938754.0 Conditioning Tine 92.5
8 938755.0 Conditioning Tine 92.5
9 938756.0 Conditioning Tine 80.0

10 938757.0 Conditioning Tine 80.0
11 938731.0 Bracket holding Conditioner 4x68x172
12 937813.1 Rubber Block 53x45x24
13 938732.0 Angle holding Conditioning Flail Disco 3x23x38
14 235519.0 Hex Bolt M8x50
15 213713.1 Tension Pin 16x36
16 238132.0 Lock Nut M8x50

5
6

7 8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

3
4

21

13

1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

SERVCING CONTRACTORS FOR OVER 30 YEARS


	Blank Page



